2015 Nittany Lion Invitational
Dates: Sep 5-6, 2015

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6336

Pos.

O~NO O~ WNBRE

School

Penn State
Delaware
William & Mary
Rutgers

Towson
Youngstown State
Albany
Randolph-Macon

Rnd 1

295
296
296
304
306
314
320
341

Rnd 2

293
303
307
309
306
308
312
336

Rnd 3

301
296
300
301
303
309
315
330

Total To Par
889 +25
895 +31
903 +39
914 +50
915 +51
931 +67
947 +83
1007 +143
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2015 Nittany Lion Invitational

Dates: Sep 5-6, 2015

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6336

T23
T37

TS5

T9
T13
T23
T 26

T9
T16
T29
T33
T 45

T4

T16
T23
T29
T33
T33

T9
T13
T18
20
32
44

T13
T21
T26
43
wD
wD

T5
T29
41
T 45
47
53

School

Penn State
Jackie Rogowicz
Halley Morell
Lauren Waller
Ariana Coyle
Kamerine Taylor
Grace Chung

Delaware
Andrea Slane
Rachel Lee
Nathalie Filler

V. Benjasupawan
Vitoria Teixeira
Ashley Dingman

William & Mary
Alex Liu

Katie Edelblut
Mia Zanghetti
Liz Choi

Tina Chang
Riley Corona

Rutgers

Emily Mills
Tatum Jackson
Astrid Aneman
Christina Paulsen
Samantha Moyal
Racquel Zurick

Towson

Emma Hjarne
Jenny Buchanan
Krissy Unger
Mackenzie Rice
Alexis Hios
Stephanie Bosdosh

Youngstown State
Gabrielle Minor
Christina Cooper
Courtney Shutt

Mia Barchetti

Emily Dixon

Megan Creager

Albany

Annie Lee
Rosy Hearns
Paige Fujihara
Nicolette Darois
Yoorim Kang
Tiffany Kuroki

Randolph-Macon

Rnd 1

295
70
72
76
7
78
78

296
76
75
74
71
80
79

296
69
7
75
77
75
81

304
73
v
78
76
80
79

306
71
76
79
83
80
80

314
74
78
80
89
WD
82

320
73
78
82
87
89
94

341

Rnd 2

293
72
75
72
74
81
84

303
73
76
81
78
78
76

307
72
75
79
81
83
81

309
75
78
81
81
79
77

306
78
78
76
74
79
82

308
76
77
77
80
78
WD

312
76
79
78
80
79
90

336

Rnd 3

301
75
75
76
76
75
78

296
74
74
72
79
76
80

300
71
75
75
79
81
85

301
72
74
75
80
80
83

303
78
74
76
75
79
84

309
78
78
78
76
7
81

315
74
80
83
80
81
84

330

Total

889
217
222
224
227
234
240

895
223
225
227
228
234
235

903
212
227
229
237
239
247

914
220
229
234
237
239
239

915
227
228
231
232
238
246

931
228
233
235
245
WD
WD

947
223
237
243
247
249
268

1007

To Par

+25
+1
+6
+8
+11
+18
+24

+31
+7

+9

+11
+12
+18
+19

+39

+11
+13
+21
+23
+31

+50
+4

+13
+18
+21
+23
+23

+51
+11
+12
+15
+16
+22
+30

+67
+12
+17
+19
+29
+16
+22

+83
+7

+21
+27
+31
+33
+52

+143
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2015 Nittany Lion Invitational

Dates: Sep 5-6, 2015

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6336

T37
49
50
51
52
54

Olivia Bowling
Ruby Rim

Liza Lewis
Tracy Moriconi
Rebecca Ream
Mia Koch

83
87
85
86
89
101

79
86
86
87
85
105

78
82
85
85
86
100

240
255
256
258
260
306

+24
+39
+40
+42
+44
+90

» BIRDIEFIRE
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2015 Nittany Lion Invitational

Dates: Sep 5-6, 2015

Par: 72 Yardage: 6336

Round: 3
RESULTS

Pos.

T18
T21
28
T33
T37
T37
42
48

Name

Larissa Spiess
Cara Basso
Kendall Allen

Kate Granahan
Grace Chua

Marie Bogenez
Meaghan Coleman
Emma Sills

School

Towson
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Delaware
Delaware
Penn State
Delaware

Rnd 1

80
75
80
81
77
77
81
89

Rnd 2

71
7
i
81
82
80
80
82

Rnd 3

80
81
79
7
81
83
83
82

Total

231
233
236
239
240
240
244
253

To Par

+15
+17
+20
+23
+24
+24
+28
+37

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Par: 72 Yardage: 6336

2015 Nittany Lion Invitational

Dates: Sep 5-6, 2015

Round: 3
RESULTS

Pos.

oO~NO OB~ WNBRE

Pos.

a b wNBE

o ~

13

16

18

20

Top 20 Teams

Penn State
Delaware

William & Mary

Rutgers
Towson

Youngstown State

Albany

Randolph-Macon

Top 20 Players

Alex Liu

Jackie Rogowicz
Emily Mills
Halley Morell
Annie Lee
Andrea Slane
Lauren Waller
Rachel Lee
Emma Hjarne
Katie Edelblut
Nathalie Filler
Ariana Coyle

V. Benjasupawan
Jenny Buchanan
Gabrielle Minor
Tatum Jackson
Mia Zanghetti
*Larissa Spiess
Krissy Unger
Mackenzie Rice

School

William & Mary
Penn State
Rutgers

Penn State
Albany
Delaware
Penn State
Delaware
Towson
William & Mary
Delaware
Penn State
Delaware
Towson
Youngstown State
Rutgers
William & Mary
Towson
Towson
Towson

Rnd 1

295
296
296
304
306
314
320
341

Rnd 1

69
70
73
72
73
76
76
75
71
7
74
77
71
76
74
7
75
80
79
83

Rnd 2

293
303
307
309
306
308
312
336

Rnd 2

72
72
75
75
76
73
72
76
78
75
81
74
78
78
76
78
79
71
76
74

Rnd 3

301
296
300
301
303
309
315
330

Rnd 3

71
75
72
75
74
74
76
74
78
75
72
76
79
74
78
74
75
80
76
75

Total

889
895
903
914
915
931
947
1007

Total

212
217
220
222
223
223
224
225
227
227
227
227
228
228
228
229
229
231
231
232

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

+25
+31
+39
+50
+51
+67
+83
+143

To Par

-4
+1
+4
+6
+7
+7
+8
+9
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+15
+15
+16
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